
Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Jason Luis - Rookies@ElmoraYouth.com

Dodgers
 Schedule As of Nov-03

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20231103-1649 Final Day of Fall Ball (created on 11/3/2023)

Game History

5:45 PM BSep-14 (Thu) Dodgers Pirates22LB

1:00 PM BSep-16 (Sat) Dodgers Nationals23LB

5:45 PM BSep-20 (Wed) Nationals Dodgers25LB

5:45 PM BSep-28 (Thu) Pirates Dodgers28LB

5:45 PM BOct-03 (Tue) Pirates Dodgers
Uniforms

19LB

5:45 PM BOct-18 (Wed) Dodgers Nationals
27

202

5:45 PM SOct-19 (Thu) Dodgers Pirates
24

266

4:00 PM BOct-22 (Sun) Nationals Dodgers
20

268

5:45 PM BOct-27 (Fri) Pirates Dodgers4 0P L A Y O F F225

9 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

11/3/2023 4:52:36 PM Page 1 of  4LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Jason Luis - Rookies@ElmoraYouth.com

Nationals
 Schedule As of Nov-03

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20231103-1649 Final Day of Fall Ball (created on 11/3/2023)

Game History

1:00 PM BSep-16 (Sat) Dodgers Nationals23LB

5:45 PM BSep-20 (Wed) Nationals Dodgers25LB

5:45 PM SSep-22 (Fri) Pirates Nationals26LB

5:45 PM AOct-09 (Mon) Nationals Pirates
field moved

30LB

5:45 PM EPOct-11 (Wed) Pirates Nationals
21

moved to EP

145

5:45 PM BOct-18 (Wed) Dodgers Nationals
27

202

4:00 PM BOct-22 (Sun) Nationals Dodgers
20

268

5:45 PM BOct-23 (Mon) Pirates Nationals13 3P L A Y O F F224

3:00 PM BOct-28 (Sat) Nationals Pirates
29

269

9 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

11/3/2023 4:52:36 PM Page 2 of  4LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Jason Luis - Rookies@ElmoraYouth.com

Pirates
 Schedule As of Nov-03

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20231103-1649 Final Day of Fall Ball (created on 11/3/2023)

Game History

5:45 PM BSep-14 (Thu) Dodgers Pirates22LB

5:45 PM SSep-22 (Fri) Pirates Nationals26LB

5:45 PM BSep-28 (Thu) Pirates Dodgers28LB

5:45 PM BOct-03 (Tue) Pirates Dodgers
Uniforms

19LB

5:45 PM AOct-09 (Mon) Nationals Pirates
field moved

30LB

5:45 PM EPOct-11 (Wed) Pirates Nationals
21

moved to EP

145

5:45 PM SOct-19 (Thu) Dodgers Pirates
24

266

5:45 PM BOct-23 (Mon) Pirates Nationals13 3P L A Y O F F224

5:45 PM BOct-27 (Fri) Pirates Dodgers4 0P L A Y O F F225

3:00 PM BOct-28 (Sat) Nationals Pirates
29

269

10 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

11/3/2023 4:52:36 PM Page 3 of  4LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Rookies Coordinator: Jason Luis - Rookies@ElmoraYouth.com

Pirates
 Schedule As of Nov-03

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v20231103-1649 Final Day of Fall Ball (created on 11/3/2023)

11/3/2023 4:52:36 PM Page 4 of  4LB = As Scheduled in League Book


